
 

 
Wednesday, December 4 @ Anthony Wayne 4:00 

Saturday, December  @ Genoa Invitational 9:00 

Monday, December 9 Home vs  Springfield/Oak Harbor 4:00 

Wednesday, December 11 Home vs Napoleon 4:30 

Saturday, December 14 @ Wauseon Duals 10:00 

Monday, December 16 @ Timberstone 4:00 

Wednesday, December 18 Home vs. McCord 4:00 

Saturday, December 21 @ Lake Invitational 9:00 

Monday, January 6 @ Arbor Hills 4:00 

Wednesday, January 8 @ Bowling Green 4:00 

Wednesday, January 15 HOME vs Gateway 4:00 

Saturday, January 18 Home Perrysburg Quad 9:00 

Friday, January 24 @ Friday Night Showdown 
(Bowling Green Jr. High) 

5:00 

Saturday, January 25 @ NLL Championships 
(Springfield High School) 

8:00 

Tuesday, January 28 @ Fassett 4:30 

Saturday, February 1 @ Berea-Midpark Duals 9:30 
 


